  Clear opening of up to 8.0m.
  Heights up 3.6m.
  Very secure with opening and closing speed of 300mm/second.
  High speed unit available at 400mm/second.
  Zinc phosphate & powder coated. (opƟon of galvanizing)
  Smooth and quiet operaƟon.
  Low maintenance with few moving parts.
Eagle is a market leader in
the supply and installaƟon
and design of PAS 68 of
gates for the security sector.
Built on a 25 year reputaƟon
of providing unique solu-
Ɵons for automated gate
industry the company has
successfully installed and
maintained security solu-
Ɵons for Banks, Hospitals,
Schools and Councils.
The Eagle canƟlever sliding
gate is designed to suit ei-
ther a industry standard
motor and drive or bespoke
Eagle PLC control system.
The canƟlever gate allows
the system to open and
close without the need of a
track.
The gate can be constructed
in secƟons allowing the sys-
tem to be easily shipped and
built on site.
In-house design team with
CAD technology can develop
a system bespoke to your
requirements.
Other Eagle PAS68:2010
Products
PAS 68:2010 Bi-Folding
Gates
PAS68:2010 ClassificaƟon
PAS 68 CanƟlever Sliding Gate
Model: EAG02050
Model No: EAG-PAS68-CSLG-050. Sliding Gate V/7500[N3]/80/90:1.6/5.4
Model No: EAG-PAS68-CSLG-040. Sliding Gate V/7500[N2]/64/90:5.6/10.1
50mph test only 1.6m of penetraƟon at 8.0m clear opening.
Gate Tested at 8.0m clear opening x 2.4m high.
Constructed from steel secƟons as per a standard commercial canƟlever sliding gate.
Shallow foundaƟons of only 400mm.
Gate frame can be shipped in secƟons and assembled on site.
AestheƟcally pleasing and able to take power fence or security toppings.
Lightweight. For an 8m opening the gate frame with arrestor system only weighs approximately
900kg.
Key Features
Eagle
AutomaƟon
Ltd
The gates are supplied with heavy duty canƟle-
ver rolling gear.  These are selected and de-
signed to suit the weight and size of the gate
ensuring long life and smooth operaƟon.
The gate is supported on posts with high quali-
ty rollers to reduce noise and vibraƟon.  A se-
lecƟon of motors are available.
For more sophisƟcated installaƟons the Eagle
PLC can be used to interface to other access
systems, traffic light control or air locks for high
security.
Eagle AutomaƟon Systems
Ltd is one of the leading
manufacturers of commer-
cial security gates in the
UK. Our market leading
range of in house manufac-
tured and designed canƟle-
ver sliding  gates is now
specified by some of the
leading blue chip organisa-
Ɵons in the country.
Our maintenance and ser-
vice back up is second to
none. Fully trained engi-
neers with the latest
equipment and mainte-
nance soŌware specifically
wriƩen for the security
gate industry ensure ser-
vices are carried out on a
regular and Ɵmely basis.
TURNKEY SOLUTIONS
For complete soluƟons
including access control
and interface to exisƟng
systems.  Full CAD draw-
ings provided.
For more informaƟon on
any of our products or ser-
vices please visit us on the
Web at:
240V 16A supply.
PLC design available with frequency invertor speed control.
24V motor or 3 phase motor available.
Heavy duty canƟlever rolling gear.
High quality bearings and rollers.
Patent applied for locking mechanism.
Eagle can supply cantilever gates up to a clear
opening of 8.0m.  Typically the height of the gate is
2.4m but with our in house design team a system
can be designed unique to your requirements.
The gates are manufactured from 50x50 mm box
section with 25mm bars spaced at approx. 100mm
intervals.
Available with any mesh infill, or cladding.
PAS 68 CanƟlever Sliding Gate
Model : EAG02050
Protected with CAT 3 safety edges.
Complies with gate safety standard EN 13241-
1.
Hi/Lo safety photocells.
Safety Loops
Eagle
AutomaƟon
Ltd